Last name

Abbazi
Adalsteinsson
Adam

Ako

Allen

Annan
Appleyard
Ashton
Ashton
Baharisaadi
Bak

Bak

Baker Honrio
Bannister
Barlow
Barnett
Batty
Baxter
Beard
Beatham
Berkley
Biermann
Biermann
Billenness
Biscoe-Cilenti
Blythe

Bond
Bourke
Bowman
Bowmer
Bowmer
Bradbury
Bradford
Bramall
Bramson
Brixel

Bruce
Burke
Butterworth
Butterworth
Butts

First name

Yassine
Bergmann
David W
Gawain
Howard
James
Tim

Adam G
Alannah
Mahyar
Andrew
Christopher
Nicolas
Bradley
David
Elliott
Caelan
Martin
Michael
Christopher
Stephen W
Albert
Florian
Greg

Acer
Hugh
Daniel
Konstantinos
Lola Belle
James
James
Adam

Ella

Freya
Mike
Christof
Rory
William
Paul
William
Jeremy

Caddy-Curbishley Reuben

Rating

Sex Membership Code
None 306314]
M None 351608]
M Gold 142617F
M None 265438G
M None
M Gold 349531A
M None 343633A
M Gold 102327F
F  Gold 314028D
M Gold 347355H
M Gold 226372F
M Gold 2436718
M Gold 364830]
M None
M Gold 106225G
M Gold 341416E
M None 347427G
M Gold 106425D
M Gold 364092K
M Bronze 342160A
M Gold 106651B
M Gold 344282C
M Gold 312824G
M Gold 266180K
M None
M None
M Gold 362607G
M Gold 352724E
F  Gold 357733]
M Gold 342061K
M None
M None
F  Gold 344153C
F  Gold 345825]
M Platinum 107189A
M Gold 321434F
M None 346337A
M None
M Gold 154114G
M None 298719D
M Gold 342327L
M None

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
9TCC 1872K 0000
9TCC 1657P 1814P
9TCC 1771K 1620K
9TCC 1753K 0000
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 1834K 1533K
9TCC 1203K 1180K
9TCC 2330K 2289K
9TCC 2100A 1888A
9TCC 1503P 1207K
9TCC 2067K 1925K
9TCC 2079K 2087K
8ICS 0000 1009A
9TCC 0000 0000
2021A 1965K
9TCC 1701A 1591K
9TCC 1454K 1418K
9TCC 1667A 1602K
9TCC 1623K 0000
9TCC 0000 1296K
9TCC 1783A 1656K
9TCC 1165A 1147A
9TCC 2039K 1876A
9TCC 1894A 1702K
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 0000 1035A
9TCC 1547K 1577P
9TCC 0000  0656A
9TCC 1439K 1441K
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 0000  0570K
9TCC 1159P 1081A
9TCC 1944A 1944K
9TCC 2054A 2015K
9TCC 0000  0942K
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 1803A 1810A
9TCC 1578P 1580K
9TCC 1767K 1633K
9TCC 0000 0000

Standard
Rating

1872K
1657P
1771K
1753K
0000
1834K
1203K
2330K
2100A
1503P
2067K
2079K
0000
0000
2021A
1701A
1454K
1667A
1623K
0000
1783A
1165A
2039K
1894A
0000
0000
0000
1547K
0000
1439K
0000
0000
0000
1159P
1944A
2054A
0000
0000
1803A
1578P
1767K
0000



Last name

Callaghan

Cammanchery

Krishnan
Cansdale
Cansdale

Cawley-McCarthy
Cawley-McCarthy

Cawston
Chadwick
Chan
Chotai
Chotai
Clegg
Cleland
Clow
Coleman
Collier
Collins
Colquhoun
Colquhoun
Conner
Convalle
Cooper
Copland
Copland
Corcoran
Cradock
Crawford
Crawford
Crebbin
Cross
Csordas-Vizi
Cuaresma
Cuaresma
Cukovs
Cullum
Curtis

Da Costa
Dalgleish
Daneel
Davies
Davies

First name Sex Membership

Jude
Rishab

Zachary
Zachary
Constantine
Valentine
M John
Donna
Matthew
Samesh
Sevan
Robert
John
Toby
Patrick N
James P
Steve
Billy
Herbie
Finlay
Pietro
Benjamin
Freddie
George
Gary
Samir
Jasper
Lee

Lee

Ian
Gabor
Bien
Gerald
Oleg
Dale H
Theo
Sebastian
Dexter
Cobus
Caryn
Sam

M None
M Gold

None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
None
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Rating
Code

354463B
346739K

323434E
323743G

104806F
331714G
348849E
326228F
346289E
230106E
250799H

142748K
136100E
342698B
348201H

347926C
346894L
356703F
355721C
258651EF
349387]

285863A

365817L

246456B
342062A
259664H
302373E
346797B

340837B
342326]

344376A
289559G

Club Live

Live

Rating Rapid

9TCC 0000
9TCC 1929A

9TCC 0000
9TCC 2051A
9TCC 0000
9TCC 0000
9TCC 1793A
9TCC 1193A
9TCC 1126P
9TCC 1590K
9TCC 1283K
9TCC 1862K
9TCC 1615K
9TCC 0000
9TCC 1469A
9TCC 1889A
9TCC 1436K
9TCC 0000
9TCC 0000
9TCC 0000
9TCC 1491K
9TCC 1169P
9TCC 0000
9TCC 0000
9TCC 1694A
9TCC 1841A
9TCC 0000
9TCC 1855K
9TCC 0000
8ICS 1046K
9TCC 0000
9TCC 1709A
9TCC 1951A
9TCC 1958K
9TCC 1871A
9TCC 0000
9TCC 0000
9TCC 0000
9TCC 1780K
9TCC 1381P
9TCC 0000

0892K
1594K

0000
2046K
0000
0000
1857K
1250K
1218A
1406K
1302A
1746K
1562P
0000
1490K
1750K
1372K
0738K
0000
0000
1452K
1353K
0799A
0642A
1652K
1704K
0000
1899K
0000
0000
0000
1661A
1912K
1990K
1744K
0736A
0000
1042K
1817K
0000
1959K

Standard
Rating

0000
1929A

0000
2051A
0000
0000
1793A
1193A
1126P
1590K
1283K
1862K
1615K
0000
1469A
1889A
1436K
0000
0000
0000
1491K
1169P
0000
0000
1694A
1841A
0000
1855K
0000
1046K
0000
1709A
1951A
1958K
1871A
0000
0000
0000
1780K
1381P
0000



Last name

Davis

Day

Day

Daysh

De Beco

De Beco
Dean
Dennington
Dhunna
Dickson
Dillon
Dodgson
Draper
Duckham
Duckham
Eane
Ebbutt
Edbury
Edmondson
Edwards-Wright
Emery
Fabronni
Fell
Forsyth

Francisco Lopes

Franco
Freeland
Freeman
Gaffney
Gallagher
Galloway
Gandhi
Gandhi
Ganti
Garnett
Gartside
Garuda
Gater
Gawne
Gilbert
Gitay

First name
Jim
Paul
Paul G
Sofia
Pierre
Pierre
Robert A
Robert
Danavir
Kieran
Kirkchai
Henry
Elwin
Emma
Jon SA
Noah
Samuel
Mike
Archie
Miles D
Heidi
Douglas
Joey
Billy
Vicente
Miguel

Gaston
Alexander
Edward
Ethan
Dominic
Peter
Krish
Preesh
Shriaansh
John S
Carl
Hasana
Christopher
Martin P
Alistair A
Awen

Rating

Sex Membership Code
M Bronze 128171K
M None 183951C
M Bronze 109485D
F  Gold 347054E
M None

M None 350003C
M Gold 109533L
M Gold 133944]
M None 294059A
M None 343496F
M None

M Gold 362606E
M None 323598B
F None 343487E
M Bronze 162536G
M None

M None 341163B
M Gold 265097G
M Gold 355717A
M Gold 266168]
F  None 346090D
M None 357988]
M Gold 344679H
M None

M Gold 370493C
M Gold 342522]
M Gold 267691G
M None 348283C
M Gold 354101A
M Gold 103345B
M Gold 350273K
M Gold 342715]
M Gold 323291]
M Gold 341609E
M Gold 111078A
M Gold 230002D
F  Gold 344252F
M None 356702D
M None 201047B
M Gold 181320B
M None 344831K

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
9TCC 1987K 1824K
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 1752A 1698K
9TCC 1134K 1146A
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 1662K 1539K
9TCC 1728A 1790K
9TCC 1625A 1669K
9TCC 1098K 1096K
9TCC 1708K 1750K
9TCC 0000 0000
0000 1067A
9TCC 0000  0965P
9TCC 1496P 0000
9TCC 1842K 1786K
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 1453K 1460K
9TCC 1610K 1884P
9TCC 0000  0723K
9TCC 2109A 2114K
9TCC 0000  0821K
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 1469K 1213K
9TCC 0000 0000

8ICS 0000  0812K

9TCC 2147A
9TCC 2120K
9TCC 1356P
9TCC 1491K
9TCC 1666A
9TCC 1482K
9TCC 1191K
9TCC 1539A
9TCC 2036A
9TCC 1994A
9TCC 1882A
9TCC 0989P
9TCC 0000

9TCC 1828K
9TCC 1966K
9TCC 1482K

1950K
0000

1016K
1416A
1562K
1354K
1313A
1427A
2013A
2066K
1757K
1309A
0826K
1694K
1971P
1288K

Standard
Rating

1987K
0000
1752A
1134K
0000
1662K
1728A
1625A
1098K
1708K
0000
0000
0000
1496P
1842K
0000
1453K
1610K
0000
2109A
0000
0000
1469K
0000

0000

2147A
2120K
1356P
1491K
1666A
1482K
1191K
1539A
2036A
1994A
1882A
0989P
0000

1828K
1966K
1482K



Last name

Gorrell
Gostelow
Graham
Green
Green
Gregson
Gretton
Grimshaw
Grounds
Hall

Hall
Halpin

Hariprasath Anitha

Harper
Harrington
Harrison
Hauber
Hepworth
Hepworth
Hewitt
Higgins
Hill

Hilton
Hinchcliffe
Hinds
Hobbs
Hodgkiss
Holliday
Holliday
Hough
Hozhabrafkan
Hudson
Hupton
Hutchings
Jacklin
Jewsbury
Johnson

Johnson-Summers

Jones
Jones
Jones
Kabals

First name Sex Membership Rating
Code
Elinor F  None 318128F
Luke M Gold 274816C
Oliver M Gold 165422G
Edward M None 343797]
Milo M None 342161C
Toby M Gold 361003C
Margaret L. F Gold 111696E
Alfie M None
Robert M Gold 323825]
Graeme M Bronze 288456C
James Gold 111918H
David M Gold 152480L
Mithran M Gold 368659A
Michael ] M Gold 139649D
Steve M Gold 185540C
Corey M None 359910D
Emlyn M None
Nigel R M Gold 142786G
Peter M Gold 255296G
Thomas M Gold 356257]
Riley F  None
Alistair M Gold 220756E
Tim M Gold 282176L
Gary M Gold 112709D
Jon M None
Tom None
Benjamin M Gold 362984D
Angus None 294076A
John K M Gold 180699D
Sam M None 353368C
Iris F  None
Isla F  None
Jack None
Kye M None
Sam M None 345211G
Ian M None 265451K
Simon M None 274577L
Fin Gold 354211H
Aneurin M None
Luca M Gold 368375]
Simon M None 285873D
Andrejs M None

Live Live
Rating Rapid
9TCC 1631K 1388K
9TCC 2027K 1940K
9TCC 1878A 1835A
9TCC 0984P 0891K
9TCC 1364P 1233K

0000  0962A
9TCC 1469K 1310P
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 1376K 0000
9TCC 1706K 0000
9TCC 2035A 2016A
9TCC 1205A 1337K
8YJL 0000  0651K
9TCC 1515K 1559K
9TCC 1656A 1554K

0000 1032K
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 1711K 1751K
9TCC 2027K 1950K

1248P 0975A
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 2233A  2094P
9TCC 1971K 1963K
9TCC 1831K 1798K
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 1576K 1814P
9TCC 1305K 1259P
9TCC 1658K 1677K
9TCC 1144K 1214K
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 2017K 1752K
9TCC 1667K 0000
9TCC 1824K 1881K
9TCC 0000 1307A
9TCC 0000 0000
8YOJ 0000  0977A
9TCC 1395A 1203A
9TCC 0000 0000

Club

Standard
Rating

1631K
2027K
1878A
0984P
1364P
0000
1469K
0000
1376K
1706K
2035A
1205A
0000
1515K
1656A
0000
0000
1711K
2027K
1248P
0000
2233A
1971K
1831K
0000
0000
1576K
1305K
1658K
1144K
0000
0000
0000
0000
2017K
1667K
1824K
0000
0000
0000
1395A
0000



Last name

Kapustina
Karthik
Kennedy
Khan
Killoran
Kilmartin
Kingham
Kirilenkovs
Kluckova
Knight
Krajci
Kryshtafor
Kungurovs
Lang
Langdale
Lau
Lee-Wardell
Lei
Lephard
Li

Light
Lipman
Livesey
Lockey
Lodge
Logan
Lovell
Madzia
Malton
Marsden
Marsden
Marsh
Mata
Maunder
Maunder
May
McGibbon
Merai
Meredith
Middleton
Monk
Monterde

Live Live

Club Rating Rapid

First name Sex Membership I?;g;g
Kira F  Gold 346187H
Loganigilesh M Gold 355718C
James M Gold 352348C
Leo M Gold 341436L
Gerard P M Bronze 265063A
David M Gold 246784H
Micah M None
Juris M None 316891]
Alzbeta F  Gold 308696D
Asher M None 346980D
Patrik M Gold 318421D
Maksym M  Gold 347893C
Olegs K Gold 312550G
Adam R M Gold 258654L
Dave M Gold 354577F
Louis M Gold 363745B
Aidan M None 341841]
Jaycey F  None
Billy M None 352282K
Isaac M None
John A M Gold 274581B
Zak M Gold 342021]
R Nigel M Gold 240296]
Mary None 300068A
Dominic M Gold 341948E
Leo M Gold 348200F
Leo M None
Nathan M Gold 345444H
Callum M None 349153F
Alexander M Gold 366388H
Charlie M Gold 366389K
Keith M Gold 192908C
Andrew B M Gold 115075D
Eli M None 348848C
Zac None 354217]
Paul M Gold 284872H
Rowan M Gold 362609L
Arjun M None 342758E
Daniel M Gold 318835]
Tom M Gold 273243K
Carl M  Gold 301792]
Angel M None

9TCC 0000
9TCC 1534K
1157K
9TCC 1590K
9TCC 1970K
9TCC 1544A
9TCC 0000
9TCC 1294K
9TCC 1325K
9TCC 0747P
9TCC 1332K
9TCC 1874K
9TCC 1809K
9TCC 2166K
9TCC 1593K
1319K
9TCC 1584K
9TCC 0000
9TCC 1485P
9TCC 0000
9TCC 1381K
9TCC 1408K
9TCC 1742K
9TCC 0000
9TCC 1684A
9TCC 0000
9TCC 0000
9TCC 1763K
9TCC 1212P
8ICS 0000
8ICS 0000
9TCC 1662K
9TCC 1880A
9TCC 1479K
9TCC 0962P
9TCC 1898A
0000
9TCC 0000
9TCC 1763A
9TCC 1878P
1744A
9TCC 0000

0615A
1270A
1024A
1399K
1877K
1318A
0000

1444K
1302P
0737P
1198K
1857A
1530K
0000

1691P
1080A
1526K
0000

1410K
0000

1435K
1416K
0000

1412K
1491K
1003K
0000

1865A
1095K
0906A
0765A
1592K
1843K
1293K
0963K
1816K
0723A
0919P
1513A
1710K
1599K
0000

Standard
Rating

0000

1534K
1157K
1590K
1970K
1544A
0000

1294K
1325K
0747P
1332K
1874K
1809K
2166K
1593K
1319K
1584K
0000

1485P
0000

1381K
1408K
1742K
0000

1684A
0000

0000

1763K
1212P
0000

0000

1662K
1880A
1479K
0962P
1898A
0000

0000

1763A
1878P
1744A
0000



Last name

Morris
Mosnegutu
Mosnegutu
Moxham
Mulholland
Mupfiga
Mupfiga
Nair
Nayak
Needham
Nelson
Northage
O'Nions
O'Nions
Ogden Long
Overend
Oxley
Parfitt
Parkinson
Parkus
Parsons
Patrick
Patrick
Pedersen
Pickles
Pink

Pitel

Pitel
Pointon
Pointon
Porter
Povar
Procter
Quaite
Ragu
Rajagopalan
Rak

Rawse
Redmond
Redmond
Redmond
Redmond

First name Sex Membership

Ewan
Klauss
Mariana
John
Glenn
Climate
Thabiso
Meera
Varun
Louis
Zac

Lois
Chloe
Harry
Elias
Mick
Alex
James
Dylan
Thomas
Matthew
Chris
David A
Carsten
Leo
Joshua
Benedikt
Dominik
Mike
Natasha
Richard
Sasha
Peter
Toby
Sachin
Vishaka
Dariusz
Alex
Graham N
John
Nigel
Pete

ST TE
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None
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

286392D
302339E
302340A
281874H
345062E
357976B
341920E

320132G
354578H
355894A
350840H

360311]
192914]

346938E
352514F
344747K
361004E
255178A
345550G
116801A
129432F
355719E
266464B
340066K
342915F
3084688
312025K
269314]

370316C

350110D
313519G
358033H
312796F
348284E
128576C
265460L
265461B
2505275K

Club Live

Live

Rating Rapid

9TCC 0000
9TCC 2174K
9TCC 2268K
9TCC 1547K
9TCC 1539K
9TCC 1799A
9TCC 1434K
9TCC 0000
9TCC 1797K
9TCC 1402K
9TCC 1350P
1138P
9TCC 0000
9TCC 0000
8YJL 0000
9TCC 1513K
9TCC 0000
9TCC 1174P
9TCC 1111P
0000
9TCC 2149K
9TCC 0000
9TCC 1796A
9TCC 2062A
9TCC 0000
9TCC 2075A
9TCC 1890A
9TCC 1583A
9TCC 1682K
9TCC 0000
9TCC 1859A
8ICS 0000
9TCC 0000
9TCC 2094A
9TCC 1535K
9TCC 0000
9TCC 2001K
9TCC 1468K
9TCC 1781K
9TCC 1256K
9TCC 1682K
9TCC 1928K

0805P
1938K
1851P
1436K
1563P
0000

1290K
0000

1525K
1412A
1141K
1286A
0000

0000

0963A
1370K
1085K
1254K
0831A
0702A
2182K
0000

1872K
0000

0301K
2012K
1644A
1463A
1677K
1188K
1840K
1041K
0000

1963A
1423K
0693A
1965K
1341A
1779P
0000

1637K
1799K

Standard
Rating

0000
2174K
2268K
1547K
1539K
1799A
1434K
0000
1797K
1402K
1350P
1138P
0000
0000
0000
1513K
0000
1174P
1111P
0000
2149K
0000
1796A
2062A
0000
2075A
1890A
1583A
1682K
0000
1859A
0000
0000
2094A
1535K
0000
2001K
1468K
1781K
1256K
1682K
1928K



Last name

Redmond
Remmen
Rich
Rigby
Robinson
Robson
Robst
Ross
RoyChowdhury
Rushton
Saunders
Sedlak
Sedlak
Seth
Shah
Shan
Shapland
Shariff
Shaw
Shaw
Shaw
Sheen
Shepherd
Sikora
Singh
Singh
Singh
Singh
Singh
Sira

Sira
Slater
Smith
Smith
Smith
Solomons
Spanton
Sparrow
Spiers
Stefanakis
Strutt
Sturt

First name Sex Membership Rating
Code

Tony None 265462D
John M None
Aaron M Gold 311893K
Charles M Gold 342887E
Jacob M None 346188K
Owen R M  Gold 216820A
Sebastian M Gold 354810H
Andy M Gold 180285K
Aashita F  Gold 340657L
James M None 360010F
Henry M Gold 355605A
Matthew M None
Matthew M  Gold 352462A
Nathan M None 345824G
Amjad M None
Raphael M Gold 351692B
David M Gold 270228K
Faraz M None
Harry M None 3418438
Max M None 312992F
Peter M Platinum 166609F
Archie M None 349984E
Will M None 343218L
Krzysztof M None 350499C
Adamjeet M Gold 348445C
Amandeep M  Gold 348446E
Jatinder M Gold 352475K
Sienna F  Bronze 343796G
Sophia F  Bronze 343795E
Orrin M None 354783]
Prosper F  None 354782G
Brad M None
Brendan M None 343610L
Francis D M None 1428878
Jacob M Gold 341653H
Paul M Bronze 259665K
Tim R M  Gold 132638H
George M Gold 344954D
Alastair M None
Leo M Gold 352773G
Ben M Gold 317047A
Charles A M Gold 313002C

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
9TCC 1381P 0000
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 2057A 2087A
9TCC 1524K 1524K
9TCC 0000 1025K
9TCC 1676K 1831K
9TCC 0000  0856K
9TCC 1642K 0000
9TCC 1635A 1615A
1258K 1125K
9TCC 1587K 1408K
9TCC 0000 0000
0000  0594A
9TCC 0000  0762K
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 1270K 1178A
9TCC 1943A 1861K
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 0000 0000
2099A 2206K
9TCC 1004P 0876A
9TCC 1115P 1211K
9TCC 1344P 1118P
9TCC 1705A 1791A
9TCC 1596A 1484A
9TCC 1326A 1407K
9TCC 0000  0624A
9TCC 0000  0808K
9TCC 0000  0657K
9TCC 0000  0676K
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 1074K 1254K
9TCC 1679K 1773K
9TCC 1731A 16550A
9TCC 1863K 1885K
9TCC 1963A 0000
9TCC 0000 1002A
8ICS 0000 0000
9TCC 0911P 0988K
9TCC 1925A 1774K
9TCC 1738A 1530K

Standard
Rating

1381P
0000
2057A
1524K
0000
1676K
0000
1642K
1635A
1258K
1587K
0000
0000
0000
0000
1270K
1943A
0000
0000
0000
2099A
1004P
1115P
1344P
17050A
1596A
1326A
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1074K
1679K
1731A
1863K
1963A
0000
0000
0911P
1925A
1738A



Last name

Sullivan
Sullivan
Summerson
Tarasenko
Tarasenko
Tate

Tate

Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Tedd

Tew

Tew
Thomas
Thomas
Tilley
Tomlinson
Truss
Tunnacliffe
Turgunboev
Turner
Tyler

Ucci

Ursal

Valle
Vangapally
Varley
Vickery
Virgos Matilla
Wainwright
Wainwright
Wainwright
Waite
Walker
Walker
Walton
Ward
Watson
Webb
Weldon
Weller
West

First name

Abigail
Emily
Wilbur
David
Nicholas
John
Sam
Alessandro
Milly
Neil
Bernie
Jacob
Jacob
Jamie
Rowan
Aidan
Zak
Natty
Alan
Muhammad
George
Ben
Luigi
Darwin
Frank
Drupta
Joe

Jim E
Luis
Andrew
Charlie
Cora
Nicholas
Andrew
Khalid
Alan ]
Brian
Andrew T
Matthew
James
Colin
Aoife

Rating

Sex Membership Code
F None

F None

M None 343217]
M Gold 327772A
M Gold 326206G
M Gold 342287C
M None

M None

F  None

M Gold 349978K
M None 343149G
M Gold 352463C
M None

M Gold 360683B
M Gold 368658K
M None 361706D
M Gold 316400H
M None

M Gold 354491G
M Gold 362918B
M None

M Gold 364828L
M Gold 360139A
M None 283440G
M Gold 341617D
M Bronze 348159B
M Gold 306934F
M Gold 120861F
M Gold 355530G
M Gold 185834]
M Gold 344248C
F  Gold 347428]
M Gold 318645D
M Bronze 263519H
M None 351471H
M Gold 121082]
M Gold 348363A
M Gold 293983G
M None 225527D
M Gold 349476H
M Gold 163752G
F None

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 1456K 1312K
9TCC 0947K 1003A
9TCC 1087K 1037A
1428A 1504K
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 1588A 1379K
9TCC 1772A  1641K
0000  0480A
9TCC 0000 0000
1154P 1019A
8ICS 0000  0693A
9TCC 0000  0942K
9TCC 1798A 1697K
9TCC 0000 0000
9TCC 1541A 0000
0000  0917A
9TCC 0000 0000
8ICS 0000  0585A
1338P 1462A
9TCC 2241K 0000
9TCC 1603K 1646K
9TCC 0000  0797A
9TCC 2128A 1816K
9TCC 1835K 1809P
9TCC 1407K 1307K
9TCC 1952K 1802A
9TCC 1779A 1638A
9TCC 1308K 1166A
9TCC 1385K 1410K
9TCC 1415K 1381K
9TCC 0000  0542K
9TCC 2081K 2037K
9TCC 1212K 0000
9TCC 1540A 1398A
9TCC 2537K 1934K
9TCC 1538A 1428K
9TCC 1674A 1565K
9TCC 0000 0000

Standard
Rating

0000
0000
1456K
0947K
1087K
1428A
0000
0000
0000
1588A
1772A
0000
0000
1154P
0000
0000
1798A
0000
1541A
0000
0000
0000
1338P
2241K
1603K
0000
2128A
1835K
1407K
1952K
1779A
1308K
1385K
1415K
0000
2081K
1212K
1540A
2537K
1538A
1674A
0000



Last name

Westmoreland
Westmoreland

Weston
Whewell
White
Whitehead
Whitton
Wild

Wills
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Winter
Winter
Wood
Woodbridge
Wright
Yadav

Yoshino-Bunting

Zhelev
Zhelev
Zhu
Zia

First name

Jacob A
Matthew H
Roald
Blake

John D
Lucas
Callum
Stuart
Thomas
Harry

Jeff
Matthew R
Jack

Kevin
Jonathan
Charlie
Jamie
Krishay
Dan
Dobromir
Momchil
Yaoyao
Aashaz Inesh

Sex Membership

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F

M

Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

313700E
313701G
368667L
349337E
288495B
302815L
343617C
350618G
270846C
344377C
305312L
128713]

228399C
344680D
264745L
341921G
350054]

349157C

269274A
366387F

Club Live

Live

Rating Rapid

9TCC 1483K
9TCC 0000
8ICS 0000
9TCC 1502P
9TCC 1745K
9TCC 1496K
9TCC 1614K
9TCC 1284K
9TCC 2094A
9TCC 1662K
9TCC 1387A
9TCC 1819A
9TCC 0000
9TCC 1757A
9TCC 1429K
9TCC 1804K
9TCC 1684K
9TCC 0000
1202P
9TCC 0000
9TCC 0000
9TCC 2091K
8ICS 0000

1255K
0944P
0655A
1617A
1628P
1257K
1522K
1153K
1942K
1580K
1440K
1711A
0000

1717A
1454K
1730K
1611K
0970A
1004A
0000

0000

1921K
0887K

Standard
Rating

1483K
0000
0000
1502P
1745K
1496K
1614K
1284K
2094A
1662K
1387A
1819A
0000
1757A
1429K
1804K
1684K
0000
1202P
0000
0000
2091K
0000



